TOTUS Solutions  *  WWW.TOTUS-SOLUTIONS.COM  *  877. 261. 3432
Model # Description
 Genuine
TOTUS Part
MSRP
TLP-050G00000
50 Watt, Grey Housing TOTUS Smart Lighting Platform . White 5000K CCT, 83.3 CRI,
IP65 sealed dual adjustable LED Luminary (IP66 rate d wings), Wireless Lighting
Controller. 100-277VAC Input, standard tenon mount,  adjustable wing angles (0
narrowest, 4.5, 9, 13.5, 18, 22.5 widest degree), p hotometric Type II-III. Comes with
Photocell.
√ 1,249.00$
TLP-050B00000 50 Watt, Black Housing Option, TOTUS Smart Lighting Platform. √ 1,249.00$
TLP-050Z00000 50 Watt, Bronze Housing Option, TOTUS Smart Lighting Platform. √ 1,249.00$
TLP-100G00000
100 Watt, Grey Housing TOTUS Smart Lighting Platfor m.  White 5000K CCT, 83.3
CRI, IP65 sealed dual adjustable LED Luminary (IP66  rated wings), Wireless Lighting
Controller. 100-277VAC Input, standard tenon mount,  adjustable wing angles (0
narrowest, 4.5, 9, 13.5, 18, 22.5 widest degree), p hotometric Type II-III.  Comes with
Photocell.
√ 1,499.00$
TLP-100B00000 100 Watt, Black Housing Option, TOTUS Smart Lighting Platform. √ 1,499.00$
TLP-100Z00000 100 Watt, Bronze Housing Option, TOTUS Smart Lighting Platform. √ 1,499.00$
TLP-150G00000
150 Watt, Grey Housing TOTUS Smart Lighting Platfor m. White 5000K CCT, 83.3 CRI,
IP65 sealed dual adjustable LED Luminary (IP66 rate d wings), Wireless Lighting
Controller. 100-277VAC Input, standard tenon mount,  adjustable wing angles (0
narrowest, 4.5, 9, 13.5, 18, 22.5 widest degree), p hotometric Type II-III. Comes with
Photocell.
√ 1,799.00$
TLP-150B00000 150 Watt, Black Housing Option, TOTUS Smart Lighting Platform. √ 1,799.00$
TLP-150Z00000 150 Watt, Bronze Housing Option, TOTUS Smart Lighting Platform. √ 1,799.00$
TNP-050G00000
50 Watt, Grey Housing TOTUS Network Platform. White  5000K CCT, 83.3 CRI, IP65
sealed dual adjustable LED luminary (IP66 rated win gs), embedded PoE network
switch, 2 self sealing weatherproof PoE ports.  100 -277VAC Input, standard tenon
mount, adjustable wing angles (0 narrowest, 4.5, 9,  13.5, 18, 22.5 widest degree),
photometric Type II-III. Comes with Photocell.
√ 5,799.00$
TNP-050B00000 50 Watt, Black Housing Option, TOTUS Network Platform. √ 5,799.00$
TNP-050Z00000 50 Watt, Bronze Housing Option, TOTUS Network Platform. √ 5,799.00$
TNP-100G00000
100 Watt, Grey Housing TOTUS Network Platform. Whit e 5000K CCT, 83.3 CRI, IP65
sealed dual adjustable LED luminary (IP66 rated win gs), embedded PoE network
switch, 2 self sealing weatherproof PoE ports. 100- 277VAC Input, standard tenon
mount, adjustable wing angles (0 narrowest, 4.5, 9,  13.5, 18, 22.5 widest degree),
photometric Type II-III. Comes with Photocell.
√ 6,299.00$
TNP-100B00000 100 Watt, Black Housing Option, TOTUS Network Platform. √ 6,299.00$
TNP-100Z00000 100 Watt, Bronze Housing Option, TOTUS Network Platform. √ 6,299.00$
TNP-150G00000
150 Watt, Grey Housing TOTUS Network Platform. Whit e 5000K CCT, 83.3 CRI, IP65
sealed dual adjustable LED luminary (IP66 rated win gs), embedded PoE network
switch, 2 self sealing weatherproof PoE ports.100-2 77VAC Input, standard tenon
mount, adjustable wing angles (0 narrowest, 4.5, 9,  13.5, 18, 22.5 widest degree),
photometric Type II-III. Comes with Photocell.
√ 6,799.00$
TNP-150B00000 150 Watt, Black Housing Option, TOTUS Network Platform. √ 6,799.00$
TNP-150Z00000 150 Watt, Bronze Housing Option, TOTUS Network Platform. √ 6,799.00$
TOTUS SECURITY PLATFORMS™  PRICE LIST ( JULY 15, 20 13)
Outdoor LED Smart Lighting Platforms
Outdoor LED Lighting Based Network Platforms
1/21/2014 Page 1
TOTUS Solutions  *  WWW.TOTUS-SOLUTIONS.COM  *  877. 261. 3432
Model # Description
 Genuine
TOTUS Part
MSRP
Outdoor LED Smart Lighting Platforms
TSP-050GM0000
50 Watt, Grey Housing TOTUS Surveillance Platform. White 5000K CCT, 83.3 CRI,
IP65 sealed dual adjustable LED luminary (IP66 rate d wings), embedded PoE
network switch, 2 self sealing weatherproof PoE por ts. 1/2" progressive scan CMOS,
3 megapixel Mobotix 360 degree hemispheric IP camer a, on-board event or motion
triggered recording, 32GB SD Memory Card for intern al storage of the event video
recording.  100-277VAC Input, standard tenon mount,  adjustable wing angles (0
narrowest, 4.5, 9, 13.5, 18, 22.5 widest degree), p hotometric Type II-III. Comes with
Photocell and ability to enable midnight dimming.
√ 6,999.00$
TSP-050BM0000 50 Watt, Black Housing Option, TOTUS Surveillance Platform. √ 6,999.00$
TSP-050ZM0000 50 Watt, Bronze Housing Option, TOTUS Surveillance Platform. √ 6,999.00$
TSP-100GM0000
100 Watt, Grey Housing TOTUS Surveillance Platform.  White 5000K CCT, 83.3 CRI,
IP65 sealed dual adjustable LED luminary (IP66 rate d wings), embedded PoE
network switch, 2 self sealing weatherproof PoE por ts. 1/2" progressive scan
CMOS, 3 megapixel Mobotix 360 degree hemispheric IP  camera, on-board event or
motion triggered recording, 32GB SD Memory Card for  internal storage of the event
video recording.  100-277VAC Input, standard tenon mount, adjustable wing angles
(0 narrowest, 4.5, 9, 13.5, 18, 22.5 widest degree) , photometric Type II-III. Comes with
Photocell and ability to enable midnight dimming.
√  $                           7,499.00
TSP-100BM0000 100 Watt, Black Housing Option, TOTUS Surveillance Platform. √  $                           7,499.00
TSP-100ZM0000 100 Watt, Bronze Housing Option, TOTUS Surveillance Platform. √  $                           7,499.00
TSP-150GM0000
150 Watt, Grey Housing TOTUS Surveillance Platform.  White 5000K CCT, 83.3 CRI,
IP65 sealed dual adjustable LED luminary (IP66 rate d wings), embedded PoE
network switch, 2 self sealing weatherproof PoE por ts. 1/2" progressive scan CMOS,
3 megapixel Mobotix 360 degree hemispheric IP camer a, on-board event or motion
triggered recording, 32GB SD Memory Card for intern al storage of the event video
recording. 100-277VAC Input, standard tenon mount, adjustable wing angles (0
narrowest, 4.5, 9, 13.5, 18, 22.5 widest degree), p hotometric Type II-III. Comes with
Photocell and ability to enable midnight dimming.
√  $                           7,999.00
TSP-150BM0000 150 Watt, Black Housing Option, TOTUS Surveillance Platform. √  $                           7,999.00
TSP-150ZM0000 150 Watt, Bronze Housing Option, TOTUS Surveillance Platform. √  $                           7,999.00
TSP-050ZMDEMO
50 Watt, Bronze Housing TOTUS Surveillance Platform Demo Kit. White 5000K CCT, 83.3
CRI, IP65 sealed dual adjustable LED luminary (IP66 rated wings), embedded PoE network
switch, 2 self sealing weatherproof PoE ports. 1/2" progressive scan CMOS, 3 megapixel